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
sq.ft. of spacious West Coast living on the private 
greenbelt. Bright, open, well appointed, big windows 
featuring 10 ft ceilings. Entertaining kitchen, granite 
countertops, breakfast bar & s/s appliances. HUGE 
Den w/French doors. HUGE Master w/deluxe ensuite. 
2 parking stalls. Fabulous neighbourhood & beautiful 
grounds close to transit, shopping, schools, Skytrain 
& LaFarge Lake! 

$1,000,000.00 
1234 Your Street, City 

 
 

Picture your home here.  Put my  
personalized marketing program to work for 
you.  Have your home’s listing be seen by 

hundreds of Buyers & Realtors® through my 
personal database, website, MLS websites, my 

office—3 locations, plus our Guildford Mall 
kiosk and my massive referral base including  

Royal LePage Canada! 
Wondering what your home is worth? 

 

Call Nic today! 
 

 604-818-8145 or ndominelli@shaw.ca 

Picture your home here! 

29880 Silverdale Avenue, Mission 
 

Beautifully updated home, great landscaping & easy 
access to amenities. Brand new kitchen, new win-
dows updated fixtures & more show off this well 
cared for home. Master on both floors, 2 gas f/p, 
family room & unfinished area for storage. Expansive 
sundeck off Kitchen overlooks the river. A delightful 
front patio complete with waterfall feature offers 
unique entertaining and relaxing enjoyment. Property 
boast Garage w/11' ceilings, huge storage shed 
under the deck, quality water treatment system. 
Elementary school & convenience stores close by.    

Sold! 

19459 66A Ave, Cloverdale 
 

FABULOUS 5 bdrm, 4 bath home with a fully 
finished bmnt nestled on a quiet street in a 
Clayton Heights! Upstairs 3 bdrms plus full 
walk-in laundry rm. Master offers 5pc ensuite 
plus walk-in closet. 9' ceilings on the main 
with high grade laminate flooring. Main, 
living room/dining room. Large open kitchen 
w/maple cabinets, tiled backsplash & granite 
countertops and family room. Fully fenced 
yard with detached garage (plus bonus spot) 
off the laneway. Downstairs features a bright 
1\2 bdrm suite. Great location! 

Sold! 

$474,800.00 
#417—12283 224 Street, Maple Ridge 

 

*TOP FLOOR, *CORNER UNIT featuring AMAZING VIEWS 
@ The Maxx! Bright spacious 1,033 sq.ft. 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
unit with an entertaining covered deck offers outstanding 
Golden Ears Mountain views! The living/dining rooms 
feature 13' high vaulted ceilings. Huge Kitchen featuring 
shaker cabinets, b/i microwave, SS appliances, granite 
countertops & a large island. Large bedrooms with the 
Master featuring an ensuite. Great location ~ walking 
distance to schools, recreation, transit & downtown Maple 
Ridge. Ideal for 1st time home buyers or investors ~ rentals 
are allowed. 2 prkg stalls & 1 storage locker. Pet friendly, 
well managed pro-active strata. Priced $30,000 under 
assessed value! 

New Listing! 


